
 Total Amount 
Claimed  

 Total Amount of 
Claim Admitted  

 Percentage  

1 Puneet Sood 98,600                  98,600                     60.27                -

2 Srishti 65,000                  65,000                     39.73                -
Total 1,63,600               1,63,600                  100.00              -

Remarks, 
if any

SHOES ON LOOSE PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30th November, 2021 List of Creditors as on 21st December, 2021

List of Other Creditors (Other Than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors)

S. No. Name of Creditor


